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institution are listed hereunder. 

SI. 

No. 
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This is to declare that Prasannadeb Women's College, Club Road, P.O. & Dist. Jalpaiguri, West Bengal, PIN-735101 is 

affliated to the University of North Bengal and recognized by the UGC and the following programmes taught in the 
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& accredited to NAAC with B Grade (2nd Cycle) 
Afiliated to the University of North Benga! 

Name of the Programme leading to 
Degree 

B.A. (Honours) in Sanskrit 

B.A. (Honours) in: Bengali, Economics, 
English, Philosophy, Political Science 

B.A. (Honours) in History 
B.A. (Honours) in Geography 
B.A. (Honours) in Education 
B.A. (Programme) in Bengali, 

Political Science, Sanskrit 

(Govt. Sponsored) 

Economics, English, History, Philosophy, 

SELF DECLARATION 

B.A. (Programme) in Geography 
B.A. (Programme) in Education 

B.A. (Programme) in Hindi 
B.A. (Programme) in Physical Education 

B.A. (Programme) in Sociology 
B.Sc. (Honours) in Chemistry 
B.Sc. (Honours) in Physics 
B.Sc. (Honours) in Zoology 

B.SC. (Honours) in Botany 

B.Sc. (Honours) in Mathematics 

B.SC. (Honours) in Computer Science 
B.Sc. (Programme) in Chemistry 
B.Sc. (Programme) in Mathematics 
B.Sc. (Programme) in Physics 
B.SC. (Programme) in Botany 

OMEN 

Estd 1950 

B.Sc. (Programme) in Zoology 

ESTD-1950 
AIGUR\ 

B.Sc. (Programme) in Computer Science 
BBA (Tourism, Aviation and Hospitality) 

Year of 
introduction 

of 

Programme 
1950 

1974 

1980 

1989 

2009 

1950 

1984 

2008 

2009 

2016 

2016 

1997 

1997 

2006 

2007 

2008 

2017 

1961 

1961 

1961 

1983 

1983 

2000 

Phone : (03561) 230146 
Fax : (03561) 221362 

2018 

Email : pdwomenscollege@gmail.com 
Website : www.pdwomenscollege.org 

Date. 

Programme 
Duration 

Three years 

Three years 
Three years 

Three years 
Three years 

Three years 

Three years 

Three years 
Three years 
Three years 
Three years 

Three years 
Three years 

Three years 
Three years 

Three years 
Three years 
Three years 
Three years 
Three years 
Three years 
Three years 
Three years 
Three years 

2) 06. 2024 

Current Affiliation 

Status 

Permanent/ 
Temporary 
Permanent 

Princ1pai 
P.D. Women's Coliey 

Jalpaiguri 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 
Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 
Permanent 
Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Continued to next page 

Page 1 of2 



PRASANNADEB WOMEN'S COLLEGE 

Club Road 

P.O. & Dist- Jalpaiguri 
West Bengal, India, Pin: 735101 

Ref. .134]PDHel2024-25 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

PS: 

& accreditad to NAA with 8 frade (2nd Cycle) 

B.A. Major in: Bengali, Economics, Education, 
English, Geography, History, Philosophy, 
Physical Education, Political Science, Sanskrit 
B.A. Minor in: Bengali, Economics, Education, 

English, Geography, Hindi, History, 
Philosophy, Physical Education, Political 
Science, Sanskrit, Sociology 
B.SC. Major in: Botany, Chemistry, Computer 
Science, Mathematics, Physics, Zoology 
B.Sc. Minor in: Botany, Chemistry, Computer 
Science, Mathematics, Physics, Zoology 

C.O.P.: Certificate in Computer Application 

(Govt. Sponsored) 
Afiliated to the University of North Bengal 

C.O.P. Tourism and Travel Management 

SI. 

No. 

() 
(1) 

B. A. PrOgramme 
B.Sc. Programme 

A9MEND 

Estd 1950 

(ESTD-1960 
DAIGU 

J 

Details of the Programmes not taught/ closed by the institution 

Name of the Programme 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

1998 

1998 

Phone : (03561) 230146 
Fax : (03561) 22 1362 

1950-2023 

1961-2023 

Email : pdwomenscollege@gmail.com 
Website : www.pdwomenscollege.org 

Signature: 

Date. 

From Year --To Year 

Four years 

Four years 

Four years 

Four years 

Duration for which program was offered 

6 months/ 1 year/2 
years 

....... 

6 months/ 1 year/2 
years 

..!."0.5.:. 2024 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Year of closure 

2023 

2023 

Principal 
P.D. Woman's College 

Jalpaiguri 
Name of the Institution: Prasannadeb Women's College 
Head of the Institution: Dr. Samapti Saha 

The letter should be in English. If the letter is in Regional Language an English translation Version may be enclosed. 

If the institution gives false information with respect to affiliation and any other information the Accreditation given by NAAC 

will be withdrawn and disciplinary action initiated as per law. 
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