## PRASANNADEB WOMEN'S COLLEGE

(Govt. Sponsored)

Affiliated to the University of North Bengal & accredited to NAAC with B\* Grade (2nd Cycle)

Club Road P.O. & Dist- Jalpaiguri West Bengal, India, Pin: 735101

Ref. 134 PDWC 2024-25



Phone: (03561) 230146 Fax: (03561) 221362

Email: pdwomenscollege@gmail.com Website: www.pdwomenscollege.org

Date. 21, 06, 2024

## **SELF DECLARATION**

This is to declare that Prasannadeb Women's College, Club Road, P.O. & Dist. Jalpaiguri, West Bengal, PIN-735101 is affiliated to the University of North Bengal and recognized by the UGC and the following programmes taught in the institution are listed hereunder.

SI.	Name of the Programme leading to	Year of	Programme	<b>Current Affiliation</b>
No.	Degree	introduction	Duration	Status
	_	of		Permanent/
		Programme		Temporary
1	B.A. (Honours) in: Bengali, Economics,	1950	Three years	Permanent
	English, Philosophy, Political Science			
2	B.A. (Honours) in Sanskrit	1974	Three years	Permanent
3	B.A. (Honours) in History	1980	Three years	Permanent
4	B.A. (Honours) in Geography	1989	Three years	Permanent
5	B.A. (Honours) in Education	2009	Three years	Permanent
6	B.A. (Programme) in Bengali,	1950	Three years	Permanent
	Economics, English, History, Philosophy,			
	Political Science, Sanskrit			
7	B.A. (Programme) in Geography	1984	Three years	Permanent
8	B.A. (Programme) in Education	2008	Three years	Permanent
9	B.A. (Programme) in Physical Education	2009	Three years	Permanent
10	B.A. (Programme) in Hindi	2016	Three years	Permanent
11	B.A. (Programme) in Sociology	2016	Three years	Permanent
12	B.Sc. (Honours) in Chemistry	1997	Three years	Permanent
13	B.Sc. (Honours) in Physics	1997	Three years	Permanent
14	B.Sc. (Honours) in Zoology	2006	Three years	Permanent
15	B.Sc. (Honours) in Mathematics	2007	Three years	Permanent
16	B.Sc. (Honours) in Botany	2008	Three years	Permanent
17	B.Sc. (Honours) in Computer Science	2017	Three years	Permanent
18	B.Sc. (Programme) in Chemistry	1961	Three years	Permanent
19	B.Sc. (Programme) in Mathematics	1961	Three years	Permanent
20	B.Sc. (Programme) in Physics	1961	Three years	Permanent
21	B.Sc. (Programme) in Botany	1983	Three years	Permanent
22	B.Sc. (Programme) in Zoology	1983	Three years	Permanent
23	B.Sc. (Programme) in Computer Science	2000	Three years	Permanent
24	BBA (Tourism, Aviation and Hospitality)	2018	Three years	Permanent

CESTD-1950 COLLEGE

Continued to next page

Principal P.D. Women's Colleg Jalpaiguri

Page 1 of 2

## PRASANNADEB WOMEN'S COLLEGE

(Govt. Sponsored)

Affiliated to the University of North Bengal & accredited to DNANC with B" Grade (2nd Cycle)

Club Road P.O. & Dist-Jalpaiguri West Bengal, India, Pin: 735101

Ref. 134 PDWC 2024-25



Phone: (03561) 230146 Fax: (03561) 221362

Email: pdwomenscollege@gmail.com Website: www.pdwomenscollege.org

Date. 21.06. 2024

			· ·	
25	B.A. Major in: Bengali, Economics, Education, English, Geography, History, Philosophy,	2023	Four years	Permanent
26	Physical Education, Political Science, Sanskrit B.A. Minor in: Bengali, Economics, Education, English, Geography, Hindi, History, Philosophy, Physical Education, Political	2023	Four years	Permanent
27	Science, Sanskrit, Sociology  B.Sc. Major in: Botany, Chemistry, Computer Science, Mathematics, Physics, Zoology	2023	Four years	Permanent
28	B.Sc. Minor in: Botany, Chemistry, Computer Science, Mathematics, Physics, Zoology	2023	Four years	Permanent
29	C.O.P.: Certificate in Computer Application	1998	6 months/ 1 year/ 2 years	Permanent
30	C.O.P. Tourism and Travel Management	1998	6 months/ 1 year/ 2 years	Permanent

Details of the Programmes not taught/ closed by the institution

dII	S OI THE	1 Togrammes met to about	Puration for which program was offered Year of closure				
Γ	SI.	Name of the Programme	Duration for which program was offered	rear or crosure			
		, came or any	From YearTo Year				
-	No.		1950-2023	2023			
	(1)	B. A. Programme	1961-2023	2023			
	(11)	B.Sc. Programme	1961-2025	2020			

Signature:

Principal P.D. Women's College Jalpaiguri

Name of the Institution: Prasannadeb Women's College Head of the Institution: Dr. Samapti Saha

PS:

The letter should be in English. If the letter is in Regional Language an English translation Version may be enclosed.

If the institution gives false information with respect to affiliation and any other information the Accreditation given by NAAC will be withdrawn and disciplinary action initiated as per law.